AAF
ABF
Symbol
◆ How to Order
ABF 3000 D
AAF ABFAA Series
Port size
2000 3000 4000G1/4 G3/8 G1/2
Semi-auto Drain
Manual Drain
Auto Drain
Drain type
Nil
M
A
* A Only for AB Series.“ ”
AB Series
AAF2000 ABF2000 ABF3000 ABF4000
G1/4 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2
Air
40 m
1.0 MPa
1.5 MPa
5~60
μ
℃
15 cc
0.15 Kg
60 cc
0.33 Kg
◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Port size
Filtration
Max.operating pressure
Proof pressure
Filter bowl capacity
Weight
Ambient and fluid temperature
◆ Dimensions
Air Filter
40.0
IN OUT
Φ64
Φ44
30
ABF2000 :G1/4
ABF3000 :G3/8
ABF4000 :G1/2
Φ5.0
Φ40.0AAF1500:G1/8
AAF2000:G1/4
Φ6
IN OUT
65
AAF ABF
3-032 www.anssion.com
Series AAF, ABF
Air Filter
1/1